EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT AND SENATOR LIST 2026

CLERK

PHONE

SENATOR

COMMITTEE

719 Jennifer Monk
721 Gail Cobb
722 Alisha Parker
726 Mary Grayson
Dianne Gray
727 Dalton Doyle
Asia Franklin
728 Vickie Robinson
729 Betsy Whitmore
Lindsey Lewis

730 Holly Ogden

731 Katie Fisher
Chelsea Thornton

732 Rachael Donde

Samantha Hester
733 Kelley Manning

Tiffany Watts
734 Sunny Daughtery
Teri Murchison

735 Margaret Callahan

Ashlee Hooper

736 Pat Chatman
Paula Brown

737 Lisa Tucker

Doretha lvy

738 Shawn Poole

740 Sharon Calhoun
328 Rosalyn Grace
331 Erica Jung

331 Hannah Bridges

2rd FL Angie McCullers

2/5/2026 MM

261-
0890
0872
0808
0893
0785
0758
0712
0866
0861
0856

0826
0884

0710
0863

0896

0778
0966

0853

9655
0849
0773

0887

0869
0722

0226

0777

0837

0859
0848
0885
0774

0739

Chris Elliott
Clyde Chambliss

Garlan Gudger
Tim Melson

Jabo Waggoner
Arthur Orr

Greg Albritton
Clerk Supervisor
Gerald Allen
Randy Price

Dan Roberts

Will Barfoot
Tom Butler
Shay Shelnutt
Steve Livingston

Sam Givhan

Larry Stutts
Lance Bell
April Weaver
Keith Kelley
Wes Kitchens
Jack Williams
David Sessions
Jay Hovey
Josh Carnley
Donnie Chesteen
Andrew Jones

Rodger Smitherman
Vivian Davis Figures

Merika Coleman
Matt Woods
Billy Beasley

Linda Coleman-Madison

Robert Stewart
Kirk Hatcher

Bobby Singleton

County & Municipal Government
Maijority Whip
Pres. Pro Tem
Healthcare
Rules/LL Jeff Co.
F&T Education
F&T General Fund

Transportation & Energy
Tourism
LLS
Judiciary
State Governmental Affairs
Banking & Insurance
Maijority Leader

LL Madison Co.
(FRED Clerk)
Children & Youth Healthcare

Fiscal Responsibility & Economic Dev
Confirmations

LL Mobile Co.

Agriculture, Conservation & Forestry

Education Policy
Veterans, Military Affairs & Public Safety

Minority Leader

Page Coordinator
Floater
Floater

Visitor Information



